
 
 
 
REGION 9 COUNCIL MEETINGS AND IMPORTANT DATES – 2023 

Always confirm dates, deadlines, and details at www.GOVirginia9.org/calendar  

 

Region 9 Proposal 
Deadline 

Region 9 
Council Meeting  

DHCD 
Application 

Deadline 

GO Virginia 
Board Meeting  

Friday, January 6 

Friday, January 27 
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

Hazel Hall, Laurel Ridge Community College 
6480 College Street 

Warrenton, VA 

Friday, February 3 Tuesday, March 14 

Tuesday, March 21 

Friday, April 21 
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

North Fork Meeting Center 
994 Research Park Boulevard 

Charlottesville, VA 

Friday, May 5 Tuesday, June 13 

Wednesday, May 31 

Thursday, June 29 
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

PATH Foundation 
321 Walker Drive 

Warrenton, VA 

Friday, August 4 Tuesday, September 12 

Wednesday, June 28 
Tuesday, August 8 

Time TBD 
Location TBD 

Friday, November 3 Tuesday, December 12 

Wednesday, September 20 
Friday, October 20 

Time TBD 
Location TBD 

Friday, November 3 Tuesday, December 12 

http://www.govirginia9.org/calendar

